
DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

BEDROOM 
11'-3" x 9'-7"

BEDROOM 
9'-0" x 9'-7"

MASTER BEDROOM
14'-0" x 20'-3"(10'-7")

DEN OPTION
7'-5" x 10'-7"

STUDY
7'-3" x 9'-0"

W/D

LIVING
16'-5" x 23'-0"

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
7'-4" x 14'-5"

KITCHEN
8'-6" x 13'-2"

FP

S

S

CP

DN

EP

DW

FCT

6'x3' ISLAND

PS

P
S

PS

PS

PS

PSPS

UP

BALCONY
7'-1" x 8'-1"

BALCONY
7'-1" x 8'-1"

BALCONY
7'-1" x 11'-7"

BALCONY
7'-1" x 11'-7"

THREE BEDROOM & DEN & STUDY LOFT E – BUILDING A / 1,975 SQ. FT.



DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

BEDROOM 
9'-6" x 10'-0"

BEDROOM 
10'-6" x 13'-7"

MASTER BEDROOM
10'-11" x 18'-9"

DEN OPTION
5'-1" x 13'-1"

W.I.C. W.I.C.

W/D

LIVING
16'-2" x 20'-4"

TERRACE
20'-2" x 52'-8"

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
12'-6" x 12'-9"

KITCHEN
12'-9" x 8'-6"

FP

S S

CP

DN

UP

EP

DW

F

CT

8'x3' ISLAND

PS
PS P

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

THREE BEDROOM & DEN LOFT A – BUILDING A / 2,050 SQ. FT.



DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

DEN
6'-3" x 11'-0"

BEDROOM 
14'-0" x 11'-4"

MASTER BEDROOM
13'-10" x 18'-10"

DEN OPTION
9'-0" x 8'-11"

W.I.C.

W/D

LIVING
16'-7" x 19'-9"

TERRACE
20'-2" x 42'-6"

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
14'-10" x 13'-7"

KITCHEN
13'-9" x 8'-6"

FP

S S

CP

DN

EP

DW

F

CT

8'x3' ISLAND

PS

PS

P

PS

PS

PS

PS

PS

UP

TWO BEDROOM & DEN LOFT B – BUILDING A / 2,055 SQ. FT.



DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

BEDROOM 
11'-5" x 11'-4"

BEDROOM 
11'-10" x 9'-6"

MASTER BEDROOM
13'-10" x 15'-1"

DEN OPTION
7'-3" x 14'-11"

W/D

LIVING
14'-10" x 17'-1"

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
11'-2" x 12'-11"

KITCHEN
8'-6" x 13'-0"

FP

S

S

CP

DN

EP

DW

FCT

6'x3' ISLAND

PS

P

PS

PS PS

P
S

PS PS

PS

UP

TERRACE
20'-2" x 42'-8"

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

L

THREE BEDROOM & DEN LOFT F – BUILDING A / 2,055 SQ. FT.



DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

BEDROOM 
11'-5" x 11'-4"

BEDROOM 
11'-9" x 9'-7"

MASTER BEDROOM
11'-5" x 24'-1"

DEN OPTION
7'-3" x 14'-11"

W.I.C.

W.I.C.

W/D

LIVING
14'-10" x 19'-2"

TERRACE
17'-3" x 61'-11"

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
12'-8" x 8'-6" 15'-10" x 11'-9"

KITCHEN
12'-8" x 13'-5"

FP

S

S

CP

DN

EP

L

DW

FCT

8'x3' ISLAND

PS

P
S

PS P

PS

PS

PS

PS

UP

THREE BEDROOM & DEN LOFT C – BUILDING A / 2,185 SQ. FT.



DIMENSIONS, SPECIFICATIONS, LAYOUTS, AND MATERIALS ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. TILE PATTERNS MAY 
VARY. WINDOWS SIZE AND LOCATION MAY VARY. ACTUAL USABLE FLOOR SPACE MAY VARY FROM STATED FLOOR AREA. BALCONY/TERRACE/PATIO AREA IS 
APPROXIMATE AND NOT INCLUDED IN NET SUITE AREA. PLANTERS ARE PART OF THE COMMON ELEMENTS AND IT IS NOT FOR EXCLUSIVE USE. NUMBER OF 
RISERS SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE ONLY AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

N

L05

L06 L07 08 01

14

13

1211

10

09

L04 L03 L02

7TH FLOOR

L05

L06 L07 02 01

08

07

0605

04

03

L04 L03 L02

8TH FLOOR

8TH FLOOR

7TH FLOOR

BEDROOM 
11'-3" x 9'-6"

BEDROOM 
9'-0" x 10'-7"

MASTER BEDROOM
10'-0" x 21'-1"

DEN OPTION
9'-6" x 8'-9"

DEN OPTION
9'-0" x 10'-0"

W.I.C.

LIVING
10'-5" x 14'-6"

TERRACE
31'-10" x 10'-5"

TERRACE
6'-5" x 38'-1"

BALCONY
7'-1" x 8'-3"

ENSUITE

PANTRY

ENSUITE

ENSUITE

DINING
12'-0" x 16'-3"

KITCHEN
8'-9" x 16'-3"

FP

S

S

S

CP

DN
EPL

L

DW

F

CT

6'x3' ISLAND

P
S

PS

PS

P
S

PS

P
S

P
S

UP

W/D

BALCONY
7'-1" x 8'-2"

THREE BEDROOM & DEN LOFT D – BUILDING A / 2,200 SQ. FT.


